June 2025

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Bible Classes

9:30am - 10:10am

Bible studies & classes
for all ages ; We are
devoted to knowing the "
sacred writings which are
able to give you the
wisdom that leads to
salvation through faith
which is in Christ Jesus."
1 Tim. 3:15

Worship Gathering
10:15am - 11:30am

We gather every week to
focus on the good news:
devoted to worship,
prayer, teaching of the
Word, communion, and
fellowship.

Bible Classes

9:30am - 10:10am

Bible studies & classes
for all ages ; We are
devoted to knowing the "
sacred writings which are
able to give you the
wisdom that leads to
salvation through faith
which is in Christ Jesus."
1 Tim. 3:15

Worship Gathering

10

11

12

13

14

Page 1 of 4




10:15am - 11:30am

We gather every week to
focus on the good news:
devoted to worship,
prayer, teaching of the
Word, communion, and
fellowship.

15

Bible Classes

9:30am - 10:10am

Bible studies & classes
for all ages ; We are
devoted to knowing the "
sacred writings which are
able to give you the
wisdom that leads to
salvation through faith
which is in Christ Jesus."
1 Tim. 3:15

Worship Gathering
10:15am - 11:30am

We gather every week to
focus on the good news:
devoted to worship,
prayer, teaching of the
Word, communion, and
fellowship.

Youth Lunch & Devo
12:00pm - 3:00pm
Monthly Lunch and Bible
Devo for Middle school &
High School students;
see Junior Obsaint for
this month's location!

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Bible Classes
9:30am - 10:10am
Bible studies & classes

23

24

25

26

27

28

Page 2 of 4




for all ages ; We are
devoted to knowing the "
sacred writings which are
able to give you the
wisdom that leads to
salvation through faith
which is in Christ Jesus."
1 Tim. 3:15

Worship Gathering
10:15am - 11:30am

We gather every week to
focus on the good news:
devoted to worship,
prayer, teaching of the
Word, communion, and
fellowship.

29

Bible Classes

9:30am - 10:10am

Bible studies & classes
for all ages ; We are
devoted to knowing the "
sacred writings which are
able to give you the
wisdom that leads to
salvation through faith
which is in Christ Jesus."
1 Tim. 3:15

Worship Gathering
10:15am - 11:30am

We gather every week to
focus on the good news:
devoted to worship,
prayer, teaching of the
Word, communion, and
fellowship.

30

Category Key
B Admin
Bible Study

Page 3 of 4




Childrens Events
Group Meeting
Meetings

Ministries

Singing

Special Events
Teen Event
Worship Assemblies

Page 4 of 4



http://www.tcpdf.org

