Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Bible Classes 9:30am - 10:10am Bible studies & classes for all ages; We are devoted to knowing the " sacred writings which are able to give you the wisdom that leads to salvation through faith which is in Christ Jesus." 1 Tim. 3:15						
Worship Gathering 10:15am - 11:30am We gather every week to focus on the good news: devoted to worship, prayer, teaching of the Word, communion, and fellowship.						
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Bible Classes 9:30am - 10:10am Bible studies & classes for all ages; We are devoted to knowing the " sacred writings which are able to give you the wisdom that leads to salvation through faith which is in Christ Jesus." 1 Tim. 3:15						
Worship Gathering						

10:15am - 11:30am We gather every week to focus on the good news: devoted to worship, prayer, teaching of the Word, communion, and fellowship.						
Bible Classes 9:30am - 10:10am Bible studies & classes for all ages; We are devoted to knowing the " sacred writings which are able to give you the wisdom that leads to salvation through faith which is in Christ Jesus." 1 Tim. 3:15 Worship Gathering 10:15am - 11:30am We gather every week to focus on the good news: devoted to worship, prayer, teaching of the Word, communion, and fellowship. Youth Lunch & Devo 12:00pm - 3:00pm Monthly Lunch and Bible Devo for Middle school & High School students; see Junior Obsaint for this month's location!	16	17	18	19	20	21
Bible Classes 9:30am - 10:10am Bible studies & classes	23	24	25	26	27	28

for all ages; We are devoted to knowing the " sacred writings which are able to give you the wisdom that leads to salvation through faith which is in Christ Jesus." 1 Tim. 3:15 Worship Gathering 10:15am - 11:30am We gather every week to focus on the good news: devoted to worship, prayer, teaching of the Word, communion, and fellowship.				
Bible Classes 9:30am - 10:10am Bible studies & classes for all ages; We are devoted to knowing the " sacred writings which are able to give you the wisdom that leads to salvation through faith which is in Christ Jesus." 1 Tim. 3:15 Worship Gathering 10:15am - 11:30am We gather every week to focus on the good news:	30			
devoted to worship, prayer, teaching of the Word, communion, and fellowship. Category Key Admin Bible Study				

Childrens Events
Group Meeting
Meetings
Ministries
Singing
Special Events
Teen Event
Worship Assemblies